TPS2592Ax
TPS2592Bx
www.ti.com.cn ZHCSB88A –JUNE 2013–REVISED JUNE 2013
具具有有过过压压保保护护和和阻阻断断场场效效应应晶晶体体管管 (FET) 控控制制的的 5V/12V 电电子子熔熔丝丝 (eFuse)
查查询询样样品品: TPS2592Ax, TPS2592Bx
1特特性性 说说明明
• 12V 保保护护 - TPS2592Ax TPS2592xx 系列 eFuse 是采用微型封装的高度集成电
路保护和电源管理解决方案。 借助于极少的外部组件• 5V 保保护护 – TPS2592Bx

TPS2592Bx
ZHCSB88A –JUNE 2013–REVISED JUNE 2013 www.ti.com.cn
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
PART NUMBER PART MARKING PACKAGE
TPS2592ALDRC 2592AL 10-pin DRC
TPS2592AADRC 2592AA 10-pin DRC
TPS2592BLDRC 2592BL 10-pin DRC
TPS2592BADRC 2592BA 10-pin DRC
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
over operating free-air temperature range (unless otherwise noted) (1)